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S.No.

Muhammad Bilal Ahmad

Asad Abid

Shahar Yar Khan

Ibrar Younas

Hafiz Muhammad Afzaz

Mahnoor Imtiaz

M Faisal Khuchi

Subtain Dawood Hundal

  Name of the Applicant 

Ahsan Ahmad

Abid Zafar

Mushtaq Ahmed Khan

Muhammad Younas

Iftikhar Hussain

Imtiaz Nadeem

Khuchi Muhammad

Ghulam Muraza

  Father's Name

1371

F.Sc. H.Q

1371

Total

Ok

  Remarks (Documents Needed)Marks Obt.

5656

6105

6104

6106

6103

3140

6102

6101

App.#

17-SEP-97

04-MAR-95

21-APR-96

11-MAY-96

21-NOV-96

13-DEC-96

03-APR-98

12-AUG-99

Date of 
Birth

Associate Degree  (Feed Technology)

Associate Degree  (Feed Technology)

Associate Degree  (Feed Technology)

Associate Degree  (Feed Technology)

Associate Degree  (Feed Technology)

Associate Degree  (Feed Technology)

Associate Degree  (Feed Technology)

Associate Degree  (Feed Technology)

 Degree

2080

Total
Marks

65.91

Per%


