Dated: 14/09/2015

FOR ADMISSION TO AFT - Associate Degree (Feed Technology) (Pre-Agriculture) FOR THE YEAR 2015-2016

Errors and Omissions are Accepted

S.No.	App.#	Name of the Applicant	Father's Name	Date of	Marks Obt.		Total	Total	Per%	Degree	Remarks (Documents Needed)
				Birth	F.Sc.	H.Q		Marks			
1	5656	Muhammad Bilal Ahmad	Ahsan Ahmad	17-SEP-97	1371		1371	2080	65.91	Associate Degree (Feed Technology)	
2	6105	Asad Abid	Abid Zafar	04-MAR-95						Associate Degree (Feed Technology)	
3	6104	Shahar Yar Khan	Mushtaq Ahmed Khan	21-APR-96						Associate Degree (Feed Technology)	
4	6106	Ibrar Younas	Muhammad Younas	11-MAY-96						Associate Degree (Feed Technology)	
5	6103	Hafiz Muhammad Afzaz	Iftikhar Hussain	21-NOV-96						Associate Degree (Feed Technology)	
6	3140	Mahnoor Imtiaz	Imtiaz Nadeem	13-DEC-96						Associate Degree (Feed Technology)	Ok
7	6102	M Faisal Khuchi	Khuchi Muhammad	03-APR-98						Associate Degree (Feed Technology)	
8	6101	Subtain Dawood Hundal	Ghulam Muraza	12-AUG-99						Associate Degree (Feed Technology)	